
    

    

    
      

  
    
      

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Home
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          
          
            About YHC

            
            

              
              
                
                  Board of Commissioners
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  Deborah Strong Housing
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  Family Empowerment Program
                
              

              
              
            
            

          

          
        
        

      
        
          

          
          
            Newsletters 

            
            

              
              
                
                  2023
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2022
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2021
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2020
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2019
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2018
                
              

              
              
            
            

          

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Communities
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Parkridge Documentary
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Press
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                How to Apply
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Contact
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
    
  




    

    

      


      
        
          
            
              

            
          










  
    
      

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Home
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          
          
            About YHC

            
            

              
              
                
                  Board of Commissioners
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  Deborah Strong Housing
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  Family Empowerment Program
                
              

              
              
            
            

          

          
        
        

      
        
          

          
          
            Newsletters 

            
            

              
              
                
                  2023
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2022
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2021
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2020
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2019
                
              

              
              
            

              
              
                
                  2018
                
              

              
              
            
            

          

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Communities
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Parkridge Documentary
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Press
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                How to Apply
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
        
          

          

            
            
              
                Contact
              
            

            

          
        
        

      
    
  

  
  




        

      

      
        
      


      
      
      

      
        
         We couldn't find the page you were looking for. This is either because:

	There is an error in the URL entered into your web browser. Please check the URL and try again.
	The page you are looking for has been moved or deleted.



  You can return to our homepage by clicking here, or you can try searching for the
  content you are seeking by clicking here.


        

      

      
        
          



        

      


      
        
          Back to Top


          


          Ypsilanti Housing Commission, 601 Armstrong Drive, Ypsilanti, MI, 48197, United States734-482-4300

          


  All rights reserved. Copyright Ypsilanti Housing Commission © 2024























  
  









        

      

    


    
    

  